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Pean 
Jean-paul 

Dumans 
Hervé 

130372 

POTET 
Patrick 

141116O 

LUCE CHATEAUDUN

Vos remarques ici

CHAMPAGNE 
Gérard 

018616A 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_4 26/11/11

LUCE
HERY 
Jean-François 
019040I 

52 27

9 1.92

LAUNAY 
Jacques 
018739T 

70

11

37

1.89

RADEREAU 
Michel 
019045N 

45

8

45

1

SICOT 
Bernard 
018453T 

40

6

42

0.95

LOISNEL 
Thierry 
018358C 

15

3

48

0.312

FOURMONT 
Jean 
019187Z 

19

4

60

0.316

CHATEAUDUN
150 27

42 5.55

PREVOST 
Roger 

108131X 

63 37 ROGER 
Guy 

108775R 12 1.70

40 45

7 0.88

32 42

6 0.76

25 48

3 0.520

9 60

2 0.15
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